

MACC 53 of 2020

Order No.07

Dt.10.03.22

OP files a petition praying for time for filing w/s.

No steps taken by the petitioner.

show –cause petition has not filed.

They are also found absent on repeated calls.

Hence, ordered that instant Money Ex. case be Dismissed for default.

Note in the relevant Register

Sd./

District Judge, Bankura