

MACC- 53 of 2020

CNR: WBBK01-001199-2020

Present: Mir Rashid Ali, District Judge, Bankura (J.O. Code No. WB00701).

Order No- 20

01-08-2025 Today is fixed for steps / necessary order.

Written requisites along with P.fee of Rs. 5/- has been filed by the petitioner to service upon the O.P. no. **01 to 04** by both ways.

Issue the same at once.

Fix **29.08.2025** for S/R, A/D, appearance of the O.P. no. 01 to 04.

Dictated & Corrected by

Sd/- Mir Rashid Ali
District Judge as Member
Motor Accident Claims Tribunal
Bankura

Sd/- Mir Rashid Ali
District Judge as Member
Motor Accident Claims Tribunal
Bankura